O ONNNOOOGOOAPRrWN -

2024 Youth Quality - Final

EXHIBITOR
JEWEL HENEGHAN
MOLLI LYN PETRO
CARLIE BOLING
SHANLEY CUNNINGHAM
ALEXIS CAROTHERS
ISABELLA ROACH
HAYDEN BENNETT
ADDISON WITHRICH
ANDI RAML
PARKER WILABY
AUGUST JOHNSON
LANDON HERTZ
ANDREW/VIOLET HERIOUX
LIAM ROBERTSON
EMILY JAGO
BRAYDEN HIRSCHMAN
PAISLEY HOLLEY
SUMRAH REHMAN
EMMA DALLA
GUNNAR JONES
CHLOE COZART
MALLORY PATTERSON
ADDY GIBBS
BETHANEE VICKERY
NOAH WRIGHT
NOAH TERPSTRA
OLIVIA ANDERSON
AVERI JOHNSON
CALISTA LAUPOLA
CHLOE WRIGHT
AUBREY HUNT
HAYLEE WRIGHT
LEXI MINCKS
ELLA CARPENTER
ERIKA/JJOSHUA BRINKMAN
GABI MARLOW
HANNAH WILSON
SARAH ANDERSON
VICTORIA ARMAND
KADEN MCATEE
KAELYNN HAIL
MALIA/HARPER RIEMAN
AUDRA MILLER
HALEY DORRAM
KYLIE HICKS
LUCIA CABLE
PAYTON CURE
SARAH HARMS
BAILEY DUNCAN
JULIETTE STEELE
MADILYNN MAGGS
RILEY SHAFER

STATE ZONE SHOWS QPTS
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52
31
47
39
24
50
40
28
25
30
42
20
45
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20
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42
51
30
28
35
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49
6
12
34
12
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11
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13
11
9
37
17
5
12
20
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ANNA CORRELL
ARIANA WALTZ

COURTNEY WASHINGTON

JESSE KOCH
KACIE SMITH

WHITNEY/LEXI/MARLEE WEEMS

ASHLYNN BURGAN
BRAYDI WALBURG
ELLA STUBBLEFIELD
HANNAH MASTERSON
HOLLEY ERMISH
JONAS CAMPBELL

KARA/OLIVER STEPHAN/NAFF

KAYLEIGH THOMPSON
LILLIAN PERRINE
NATHAN SCHOLL
PRESLEY GOBIN
ROWYN TROXCLAIR
SAWYER BATESON
KARA STEPHAN
MAKENZIE HERRING
RAEDYN VANDE HEI
RILEY FOREHAND
ADYSON HAERTERICH
ATTICUS HANKS
ELISE/REESE WAY
KYNDAL SULLIVAN
LEAH LAS

LEANNE HAIL
MADISON BRANTELY
MADISON MYERS
MAKAYLA WALLOCK
MILLEY SMITH
TEAGAN WEBB
AMELIA IRELAND
ELSA GERRES
KENZY DEOM
LANDON STELLA
LEXEDY PANGLE
NADIA HAIL

SETH HARRIS
SOPHIA WILLIAMS
STELLA BUDELLI
THEODORA CARTER
CRISTELLA HAYS
GRACE DULL
MORGEN SCHMIDT
SAIGE ALBRECHT
TRENT COSSER
ASHLEY JACHETTA
AVERY HUGHES
BROOKE EHLERS
CARA LEACH
CAROLINE VERNIER
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X
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40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

KATHLEEN LOWRANCE
LIAM/BROOKLYN CLABOTS
PEYTON HEAD

TEGAN HANKS

TY MCQUISTEN

WESTON SMITH

ALAURA BROWN

BELLA HORTON

BRISTOL HEGEMIER
BRYLEE IRELAND
CHEVELLE REYNAUD
CHLOE INGLOLD

COLE CASSADAY
FRANKI WOOD
GABRIELLA BALDWIN
KALDER KINGRY
KASSANDRA TIPPING-SCHUYLER
KELSEY SCHROER
LOGAN VARA

MERCY BEARDEN
OLIVER NAFF

ORIYANA HALE

PRESLEY CURE
SAVANNAH SCOTT
SOPHIE WEHRLE
TAYLOR FREGIA
ALEXIS/ERIKA/JOSHUA BRINKMAN
AMELIA BLOOMER
ARIANA THOMA

ASHTON STEELE
BARBARA WIGGS
CARLIE FALATEK
CAROLINE/GRANT VERNIER
CASLYN GAMBLE
CHEYENNE HERRING
COLESON MOELLER-DAY
EZRA JOHNSON
GARRON ANDERSON
JACOB HOSTUTTLER
KAYLEE WILLIAMS
KELSIE NEER

KERRYLEE ROSSON
KYNEDI LIEN

MACY BYARS

MADELINE BORN

MIA STEVENS

PENNY TUFELD

TAILEE HANSEN

TYE TERRELL
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